Ham, 3BCan, HAp A3BWMNIHANAH HAP:

~No o WN

bW N -

MOHIreH XAHAUBLIH TAMNAH

XanguBnary
PraHUU  YPTrasiAvH

6050H banryynnareiy

Hap perucTpuiiH gyraap

B. BambacypaH

A. Tyaa

C. baspmaa

Y. NixarsauasHy,

H. laBaacypaH

b. LlonmoHaaeaa

A. lNaHunmar

Ayx

WUpran

XyynniH 3Traag,

Ayx

YWX 9-p Tonport WOHH-c Hap aaswury b. BambacypaH

XaHOuBbLIH
X3IMXK33 XaHOAMBbIH 3X
frerper/ YYCcB3p

188,000 YA opnoro
50,000 YA oprnoro
50,000 YA opnoro
50,000 YA opnoro
100,000 YA opnoro
100,000 YA o noro

200,000 YA opnoro
738000

"XaHAWBbIH 3X YYCB3PUAH M3A33NNNMAT 30BXeH BaHKHLI ryWnrasaHuiA BapuMTag TycraracaH Bananaap GuyHa"

TAVNAH BANTI3C3H:

fAn6aH Tywaan/ /rapbiH ycar, Hap/

TAVNAH XSAHACAH:

/An6an Tywaan/ /rapbiH ycar, Hap/

XanguenacaH
OrHoo
2024.06.05
2024.06.05
2024.06.06
2024.06.06
2024.06.14
2024.06.14
2024.06.17



